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Women / 4 / Ch E

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Anna Raines4164
Elevate

8.900 9.650 9.3509.725 37.625
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lily Vanvilay4288
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.600 9.4509.325 37.400
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Emma Lorge4075
Liberty

8.700 9.450 8.9509.350 36.450
8T 5 2 8 3 

3 

Julia Vasquez4172
Elevate

8.750 9.550 9.0259.050 36.375
6 3 7 6T 4T

4T

Hannah Petrosene4334
Technique

9.250 9.475 8.8008.850 36.375
2 4 10 10 4T

4T

Annika Durham4278
Gymtowne

8.725 9.000 9.1759.175 36.075
7 7T 5 4T 6 

6 

Meiko Lee4235
Classic

9.275 9.175 9.0258.475 35.950
1 6 14 6T 7 

7 

Jayna Guevara4279
Gymtowne

8.800 8.225 9.1759.250 35.450
5 14T 4 4T 8 

8 

Emma Schouten4030
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.975 8.7259.100 35.250
12 9 6 12T 9 

9 

Bethany McElhern4242
Davis Diamonds

8.400 8.625 9.3258.800 35.150
13 11 11T 3 10 

10 

Annie Holm4009
CGA

8.350 9.000 8.7508.950 35.050
14 7T 9 11 11 

11 

Rose Wilson4229
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.325 8.9009.025 34.950
8T 12T 8 9 12T

12T

Emma Clark4221
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.775 8.7258.800 34.950
10 10 11T 12T 12T

12T

Sasha Howard4211
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.225 8.6508.650 34.075
11 14T 13 14 14 

14 

Jordan Henwood4259
Golden Bear

8.150 8.325 8.4507.825 32.750
15 12T 15 15 15 

15 
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